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oy Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions

Donations
Equipment
Library acquisitions

2020

2019

$ 2,685,285.25
1,488,474.26

1,866,537.76

10,010.75
472,089.07
89,902.13

102,562.07
7,857.00

$ 75,715,973.18
1,825,806.79

1,848,166.09

115,757.37
183,373.22
60,697.59

198,303.11
65,271.00

$ 6,722,718.29

$ 80,013,348.35




